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/NEO

CASELLI Simon
CERRATO Loic

BOYER Jonathan
BLANES Guillaume
SAEZ Jimmy
BANCILHON Christophe
MENDEZ Yoann

GATT Sauveur

GATT Mickaél

MATEO Merry
GARBOUD Mickaél
VALETTE Maxime
BRITTO Christopher
VICENTE Pascal
GONZALEZ Frangois
ROJAS Jean-Christophe
BOUDES Laurent
DONADILLE Yohan

DI STEFANO Mathieu
CARAVANO Philippe
BOULADOU Cyril
MICHELOT Stéphane
LICCIARDI Grégory
LEBOFFE Luc

HISPA Damien
CONRAZIER Jean-Yves
BOSQUERE Joriss

L.A.Sete
L.A.Sete
A.).Sete
A.P.Séte-Mble
P.Agde
L.S.Sete
J.L.S.Meze
J.L.Grau du Roi
J.L.Grau du Roi
J.L.S.Meze
A.).Pointe Courte
A.).Sete
A.P.Séte-Mole
L.S.Palavas
L.A.Sete
L.S.Sete
P.O.Sete
L.S.Sete
J.L.Sete
S.J.Frontignan
L.S.Palavas
P.O.Séte
L.S.Sete
A.).Pointe Courte
J.L.Sete
S.J.Frontignan

A.).Séte

CLASSEMENT FINAL LIGUE 2017

MOYENS
15/09/2017

\OU T 5

/NYO

S A e N e T e e A
31 8 8 1 12 1 1

24
20
13
10

[
o

R R R R R R RN S SO O o

2 4
1
4
4
4
2
1
1
1
1

1

1

4

4

8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



